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Congratulations to our 2020
Oregon Super Lawyers & Rising

Stars

JULY 07, 2020

Sussman Shank LLP is proud to announce that 12 of our lawyers
have been recognized as 2020 Oregon Super Lawyers®, and five
have been named as Rising Stars®.

Congratulations to Susan Ford for her achievement on being among

the Top 25 Women Oregon Super Lawyers® for eight consecutive years,
and the Top 50 Oregon Super Lawyers® for six years.

Thomas Christ, Howard Levine, and Thomas Stilley were also listed in
the 2020 Top 50 Oregon Super Lawyers® list.
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SUSSMAN SHANK

ATTORMEYS

Sussman Shank LLP Super Lawyers®

Jason W. Alexander

Aaron J. Besen
Barry P. Caplan
Thomas M. Christ
Timothy J. Coleman
Susan S. Ford
Laurie R. Hager

Darin D. Honn
Heather A. Kmetz
Howard M. Levine

Jeffrey C. Misley
Thomas W. Stilley
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Sussman Shank LLP Rising Stars®

Bryson E. Davis
Julie K. Kelly

Hansary A. Laforest

Andrea R. Meyer
Tab Wood

Super Lawyers

2020

About Super Lawyers®

Super Lawyers is a rating service of outstanding lawyers who have
attained a high degree of peer recognition and professional
achievement. Attorneys are selected through a multi-phased process
including independent research, peer nominations, and peer
evaluations. Only five percent of attorneys in Oregon receive the honor
of Super Lawyer. Lawyers who are 40 or under, or who have been
practicing for 10 years or less, are eligible to receive the Rising

Star designation.

About Sussman Shank LLP

Sussman Shank LLP is a full-service business, litigation, and commercial
bankruptcy law firm with over 30 lawyers. For 60 years, we’ve been
counsel to public and private companies, government entities,
institutions, non-profit organizations, and individuals. We are proud to be
recognized by the Oregon Business magazine in Oregon’s 100 Best
Companies to Work for and one of the 100 Best Green Workplaces in
Oregon. We were also named as one of Oregon’s Most Admired
Companies, and one of Portland’s Most Diverse Law Firms by

the Portland Business Journal.
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Partner
503.243.1623
jalexander@sussmanshank.com

Aaron J. Besen

Special Counsel
503.972.4253
abesen@sussmanshank.com

Barry P. Caplan

Partner

503.243.1627
bcaplan@sussmanshank.com

Thomas M. Christ
Partner

503.243.1661 x 280
tchrist@sussmanshank.com

Timothy J. Coleman
Partner

503.972.9213
tcoleman@sussmanshank.com

Susan S. Ford
Managing Partner
503.243.1657
sford@sussmanshank.com

Darin D. Honn

Partner

503.243.1629
dhonn@sussmanshank.com

Heather A. Kmetz
Partner

503.243.1661 x 226
hkmetz@sussmanshank.com

Howard M. Levine
Special Counsel
503.243.1637
hlevine@sussmanshank.com

Jeffrey (Jeff) C. Misley
Special Counsel
503.243.1643
jmisley@sussmanshank.com

Thomas (Tom) W. Stilley
Partner
503.243.1649

sussmanshank.com



mailto:jalexander@sussmanshank.com
mailto:abesen@sussmanshank.com
mailto:bcaplan@sussmanshank.com
mailto:tchrist@sussmanshank.com
mailto:tcoleman@sussmanshank.com
mailto:sford@sussmanshank.com
mailto:dhonn@sussmanshank.com
mailto:hkmetz@sussmanshank.com
mailto:hlevine@sussmanshank.com
mailto:jmisley@sussmanshank.com

sussmadn
ShOnkLLP

tstilley@sussmanshank.com

Hansary (Hans) A. Laforest
Attorney

503.243.1650
hlaforest@sussmanshank.com

Andrea R. Meyer

Partner
503.972.4254
ameyer@sussmanshank.com
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